
 
Children Are Priceless Passengers (CAPP) 

 

The CAPP program is a partnership between Banner Del E. Webb Medical Center, the Governor's 
Office of Highway Safety, police departments, and municipal/justice courts designed to educate 
families about:  

 Injury prevention  

 Crash dynamics  

 Types of restraints for children  

 Installation of child safety seats (car seats)  
 
The class is taught by certified child passenger safety technicians. The classes are open to the public 
and cited drivers. If you have a child safety seat, please bring it to class.  
 
Cost: $35 per person  
Location: BDWMC Auditorium B  
Time: Class is offered on Saturdays from 9:00 a.m. through 11:00 a.m.  
Schedule: 
Saturday, January 19, 2013 
Saturday, February 16, 2013 
Saturday, March 16, 2013 
Saturday, April 20, 2013 
Saturday, May 18, 2013 
Saturday, June 15, 2013 
Saturday, July 20, 2013 
Saturday, August 17, 2013 
Saturday, September 21, 2013 
Saturday, October 19, 2013 
Saturday, November 16, 2013 
Saturday, December 21, 2013 
 
Please Call (602) 230-CARE (2273) or 1-800-230-CARE for additional information 


